
小学校 男子４×１００ｍR
1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 松阪Jr陸上 A 1223 田中　琢馬･6 1222 竹内　啓人･6 1221 竹内　秀成･6 1224 本居　佑麻･6 .56.26
2 ASSA-TC A 931 杉谷　紘基･6 939 永洞　郁也･5 929 佐藤　俊介･6 927 愛敬 虎之介･6 .58.94
3 一志Beast 1039 齋藤　宣樹･6 1038 草野　澪也･6 1036 加藤　大斗･6 1040 西川　悠真･6 .59.18
4 三浜陸上 A 352 佐藤　　匠･6 351 佐々木　陸斗･6 353 伊崎　侑真･5 350 伊藤　瑠･6 .59.57
5 津陸上ク 2143 横井　圭哉･6 2142 山本フェビアス･6 2140 向井　悠真･6 2156 大野　純一･6 .59.92
6 ＪＡＣ亀山 1113 金子　将也･6 1118 石井  翔也･5 1120 天野  晏年･5 1111 内田　大賀･6 1.02.28

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 松阪Jr陸上 C 1231 山本　大地･5 1225 伊藤　敏康･5 1233 中西　航輝･5 1226 上山　絃輝･5 .58.98
2 一ノ宮 2583 池下　陽登･6 2584 太田　拓実･6 2580 津田　羅偉･6 2585 中脇　裕也･6 1.00.74
3 松阪Jr陸上 B 1229 西村　勇紀･5 1220 大西　啓太･6 1219 宇野　耀介･6 3600 泉谷　充希･6 1.03.77
4 ASSA-TC B 928 小浦　貴弥･6 935 米川　晃平･6 934 松石　直樹･6 930 佐藤　諒芽･6 1.03.85
5 三浜陸上 B 355 久保　和輝･5 375 伊藤　将志･6 356 佐藤　慎也･5 354 伊藤　啓介･5 1.04.16
6 石薬師ＲＣ 702 橋本　圭矢･5 681 伊藤　　蒼･6 682 前川　孝則･5 699 神野　亮太･5 1.06.11

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 松阪Jr陸上 A 1223 田中　琢馬･6 1222 竹内　啓人･6 1221 竹内　秀成･6 1224 本居　佑麻･6 .56.26
2 ASSA-TC A 931 杉谷　紘基･6 939 永洞　郁也･5 929 佐藤　俊介･6 927 愛敬 虎之介･6 .58.94
3 松阪Jr陸上 C 1231 山本　大地･5 1225 伊藤　敏康･5 1233 中西　航輝･5 1226 上山　絃輝･5 .58.98
4 一志Beast 0 1039 齋藤　宣樹･6 1038 草野　澪也･6 1036 加藤　大斗･6 1040 西川　悠真･6 .59.18
5 三浜陸上 A 352 佐藤　　匠･6 351 佐々木　陸斗･6 353 伊崎　侑真･5 350 伊藤　瑠･6 .59.57
6 津陸上ク 0 2143 横井　圭哉･6 2142 山本フェビアス･6 2140 向井　悠真･6 2156 大野　純一･6 .59.92
7 一ノ宮 0 2583 池下　陽登･6 2584 太田　拓実･6 2580 津田　羅偉･6 2585 中脇　裕也･6 1.00.74
8 ＪＡＣ亀山 0 1113 金子　将也･6 1118 石井  翔也･5 1120 天野  晏年･5 1111 内田　大賀･6 1.02.28



小学校 女子４×１００ｍR
1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1147 田中　千晶･6 1155 浅野  玲奈･5 1150 藤田　菜緒･6 1160 冨田  千賀･5 1.02.22
2 松阪Jr陸上 A 1234 井島　未喜･6 1236 小林　美友･6 1238 坂本万梨亜･6 1237 小林　由桂･6 1.02.45
3 ASSA-TC A 958 石田 あかね･6 964 長谷川 瑠美･6 960 坂　朋香･6 962 西山　真以･6 1.02.80
4 一志Beast A 1078 中西　七海･6 1074 大森　美里･6 1073 牛丸　日花里･6 1071 岩崎　菜々子･6 1.03.20
5 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1142 徳田　瑛美･6 1146 前川  早紀･6 1149 沼田　優里･6 1156 沼田　瞳子･5 1.04.30
6 一志Beast B 1063 元井　理緒･6 1104 印南妃奈乃･6 1105 本根　彩名･6 1077 高藤　麻有･6 1.05.05
7 ASSA-TC B 959 草野 未央理･6 961 中村　美月･6 965 松下　日花里･6 963 萩原　亜美･6 1.06.43
8 津陸上ク 2128 玉津　悠衣･5 2131 濵口　実那･5 2124 加藤　瑠華･5 2157 鈴木　杏奈･5 1.07.40



混成４×１００ｍR
1組

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 松阪Jr陸上 A 1248 大槻　美瑛･5 1254 池野みさき･5 1230 山下　航輝･5 1228 村田浩太郎･4 1.01.09
2 一ノ宮 2570 濱田　七海･5 2574 立木玖実子･5 2573 林　龍一郎･5 2577 濱口　祐希･5 1.01.39
3 石薬師ＲＣ A 692 岸本　美海･5 693 澤潟　莉沙･5 683 奥山　幹太･4 700 市川　駿希･5 1.02.95
4 一志Beast A 1070 東　紗雪･5 1081 澤井　梨華･5 1044 谷口　大真･5 1042 上山　優季･5 1.03.04
5 ASSA-TC A 986 板持　愛華･5 968 佐藤　花音･5 941 長谷川 直央･5 938 伊藤　彰真･5 1.03.05
6 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1157 上地  碧海･5 2612 岩田あずさ･5 1115 飛田　拓哉･5 1122 橋本  琉冬･5 1.06.65
7 三浜陸上 A 369 山下　海月･4 367 山本　愛美･5 360 青木　恋･4 357 伊藤　昴介･4 1.07.64

２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 松阪Jr陸上 B 4337 山田　明日香　･5 4336 松下　芽生･5 1215 小濱　大和･5 1227 森　　海斗･5 1.05.09
2 一志Beast B 1084 今井　一愛･4 1085 太田　瑛美･4 1052 安井　弦･4 1047 宇留田　竜希･4 1.06.75
3 ASSA-TC B 967 大井　涼加･5 966 伊藤エリカ･5 945 坂東　駿哉･5 937 石野　貴大･5 1.06.94
4 津陸上ク 2110 高山みなみ･4 4391 前田　未来･4 2105 内田　　有･4 2111 武村　　廉･4 1.07.43
5 ＪＡＣ亀山 B 1153 篠原  千奈津･5 1159 中里  天音･5 1116 大泉　壮平･5 1121 豊田　翔大･5 1.09.21

3組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 松阪Jr陸上 C 1241 金谷　曇衣･4 1243 倉井　里萌･4 1250 上山　太輝･4 1232 井上　翔太･4 1.06.05
2 ASSA-TC D 972 杉本　莉子･4 973 松本　海音･4 4369 大川　主馬･5 943 宮路　陽大･5 1.08.10
3 石薬師ＲＣ B 695 伊藤　　楓･4 710 川北　陽菜･4 703 市川　侑聖･4 711 伊藤　　稔･4 1.08.46
4 ASSA-TC C 971 藤田　英里･5 974 中村　有沙･4 948 三谷　穂高･4 940 中村　陸人･5 1.09.25
5 松阪Jr陸上 D 1242 北村　美結･4 1240 石橋　杏優･4 4332 山口　銀次郎･4 1213 山口翔太郎･5 DSQ
6 ＪＡＣ亀山 C 2606 波田　実優･5 1158 紀平　愛佳･5 1125 川合  光･4 1126 寺西  智哉･4 DSQ

総合
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録

1 松阪Jr陸上 A 1248 大槻　美瑛･5 1254 池野みさき･5 1230 山下　航輝･5 1228 村田浩太郎･4 1.01.09
2 一ノ宮 0 2570 濱田　七海･5 2574 立木玖実子･5 2573 林　龍一郎･5 2577 濱口　祐希･5 1.01.39
3 石薬師ＲＣ A 692 岸本　美海･5 693 澤潟　莉沙･5 683 奥山　幹太･4 700 市川　駿希･5 1.02.95
4 一志Beast A 1070 東　紗雪･5 1081 澤井　梨華･5 1044 谷口　大真･5 1042 上山　優季･5 1.03.04
5 ASSA-TC A 986 板持　愛華･5 968 佐藤　花音･5 941 長谷川 直央･5 938 伊藤　彰真･5 1.03.05
6 松阪Jr陸上 B 4337 山田　明日香　･5 4336 松下　芽生･5 1215 小濱　大和･5 1227 森　　海斗･5 1.05.09
7 松阪Jr陸上 C 1241 金谷　曇衣･4 1243 倉井　里萌･4 1250 上山　太輝･4 1232 井上　翔太･4 1.06.05
8 ＪＡＣ亀山 A 1157 上地  碧海･5 2612 岩田あずさ･5 1115 飛田　拓哉･5 1122 橋本  琉冬･5 1.06.65


